CITY OF FLORESVILLE

VUuID
2123265797
1024677069
1024528523
1024523312
1024522943
1024588316
1024588300

Name
PEREZ,ABEL
QUINTANILLA,CARMEN GARZA
QUINTANILLA,JOE ANTHONY
QUINTANILLA EMILIO S
TRINIDAD,ORALIA M
YOUNG,ERNEST D
YOUNG,LORRAINE SUTHERLAND

Ballot Received Date
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023
04/25/2023

METHOD
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB



VUID
2174690692
1024725024
1109702397
1024641834
1024527975
1024592570
1024592589
1024605875
1024526034
1043043090
1024536171
1024529642
1024526386
2186093818
1024619997
1071242626
1024638512
1024589672
1024747599
1154172253
1173160753
1173160730
1101658485
1212896454
1024695521
1042639120
1024646022
2165145561
1024682173
1024523924
1024523969
2197353646
1024526863
1142396507
1152966305
1150783413
1068114058
1187893245
1198592626
1024524078
1164594400
1166241583
1024527245
1024527232

CITY OF FLORESVILLE

NAME
ALFARO, KAYLA M
ASHWORTH, CHELSEA LYN
BARRIENTEZ, LOUIS FLORES
CARDENAS, ANDREW VALLES
CASTRO, JOHN
CHILEK, ALBERT VALENTINE
CHILEK, LORENE LAMZA
COURVIER, CLEMENTE
COURVIER, ROXANNA
DAUGHERTY, ROBIN ZICK
DIPPEL, FRANKIE
ESQUIVEL, CYNTHIA VASQUEZ
FLORES, FRANK
FLORES, STEPHANIE JOANN
GARAY, JUDY ANN
GONZALES, ALFRED Q
GONZALEZ-DIPPEL, CECELIA
HERRERA, LORENZO
HONESTO, DUSTIN JAMES
IDRACH, NORMA PATRICIA
JARAMILLO, DAVID
JARAMILLO, ROSALINDA
JOSLIN, ANDY LUIS
LEE, NYSA MARIE
LLEWELLYN, RICHARD JOHN
LOPEZ, ERICA LAUREN
LOPEZ, NATALIE LUZ
MARROQUIN, BEATRICE CHRISTINA
MARTINEZ, CELIA
MARTINEZ, FILOMENA CASTRO
MARTINEZ, JANIE CASTRO
MARTINEZ, NATALY
MARTINEZ, ROSE SILVAS
MARTINEZ-ESPARZA, SALOME
MATA, MARIA B
MATA, OLIVA
MCCHESNEY, LYNNENE W
MURILLO, JENNIFER MARIE
MURILLO, LISA ANN
NIETO, MARY MARTINEZ
NIMZ, RICHARD LEE
ORTIZ, CARLOS L
ORTIZ, LIBORIO G
ORTIZ, REBECCA FLORES

DATE
4/25/2023 15:10
4/25/2023 8:34
4/25/2023 11:23
4/25/2023 14:29
4/25/2023 10:19
4/25/2023 10:06
4/25/2023 10:06
4/25/2023 9:03
4/25/2023 10:50
4/25/2023 11:16
4/25/2023 8:18
4/25/2023 13:45
4/25/2023 12:16
4/25/2023 15:25
4/25/2023 13:49
4/25/2023 12:05
4/25/2023 8:18
4/25/2023 10:23
4/25/2023 16:22
4/25/2023 15:52
4/25/2023 13:35
4/25/2023 13:35
4/25/2023 11:43
4/25/2023 14:15
4/25/2023 15:00
4/25/2023 16:39
4/25/2023 10:52
4/25/2023 8:34
4/25/2023 11:31
4/25/2023 9:33
4/25/2023 9:16
4/25/2023 8:32
4/25/2023 14:15
4/25/2023 9:19
4/25/2023 14:46
4/25/2023 15:23
4/25/2023 16:22
4/25/2023 8:14
4/25/2023 8:05
4/25/2023 12:11
4/25/2023 11:10
4/25/2023 8:55
4/25/2023 14:03
4/25/2023 14:03

METHOD
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV



2144400793
1138787529
2199361325
1144859960
1024680123
1069508889
1024524169
1024524239
1024538444
1024571866
1024703539
1024703573
1024533150
1024683668
1024717476
1024519075
1024589975
1024523267
1024555026
1195220930
1024534028
1024725082
1151500351
1024522856
1024605847
2187257226
1024528445

1069020620
1181244972
1156863413
1024744997
1069316604
1024558922
1063963038
1017949972
1024603547
1106723204
1024518515
1024746144
1024664625
1024746137
2169016742
2165411689
1024623962

PEREZ, CHEZARE CHRISTOPHER
PEREZ, DESIREE NICOLE
PEREZ, KLARISSA BELEN

PEREZ, MARIA E
PEREZ, SYLVIA RODRIGUEZ
PEREZ, VICENTE
PINEDA, MARYANN
RAMOS, DOLORES
RAY, PATTY TACKITT
REYNOLDS, LYDIA MARQUEZ
RICHARDSON, MARY LOU
SACK, PAUL W
SANCHEZ, ALICIA SILVA
SANCHEZ, EFRAIN
SANCHEZ, ROSALIA B

SANCHEZ, ROSALINDA BARRO

SENDEJO, ELISANDRO
SENDEJO, HOPE
SENDEJO, RONALD
SENDEJO, VICTOR FLORES
SERNA, LEVI
SILVA, OPHELIA
SWEENEY, JAMES WILFORD
TEJADA, JOE MILLS
TREVINO, BALDEMAR
WILSON, TINA MARIE
ZAMORA, PEDRO

LA VERNIA ISD

GARNETT, ANGELICA DENISE
WICKS, ANDREW BENJAMIN
HENDLEY, KIMBERLY DEANN
ARREDONDO, AMY NICOLLE
LAMPMAN, LISA MACHELLE
ZAIONTZ, ELAINE KORZEKWA
MCCARTHY, DAWN MICHELLE
CORRALES, JOSEPH WILLIAM
BOWMAN, DOROTHY A
OFFENHAUSER, CYNTHIA J
STIEFER, DEBBIE LYNN
AGANS, KENNETH ALONZO
STIEFER, RICHARD PAUL
AGANS, KATHRYN RIPLEY
SMITH, WILLIAM TOLAR
SMITH, JANIS ANN
RICHTER, CYNTHIA DIANNA

4/25/2023 16:39
4/25/2023 15:25
4/25/2023 8:33
4/25/2023 10:01
4/25/2023 12:31
4/25/2023 9:04
4/25/2023 13:48
4/25/2023 10:47
4/25/2023 10:14
4/25/2023 11:24
4/25/2023 11:07
4/25/2023 9:23
4/25/2023 11:33
4/25/2023 11:33
4/25/2023 14:58
4/25/2023 14:58
4/25/2023 10:51
4/25/2023 13:57
4/25/2023 15:33
4/25/2023 10:45
4/25/2023 14:52
4/25/2023 8:31
4/25/2023 11:48
4/25/2023 16:25
4/25/2023 12:53
4/25/2023 8:17
4/25/2023 16:23

4/25/2023 8:02
4/25/2023 8:03
4/25/2023 8:05
4/25/2023 8:12
4/25/2023 8:14
4/25/2023 8:14
4/25/2023 8:16
4/25/2023 8:24
4/25/2023 8:37
4/25/2023 8:41
4/25/2023 8:58
4/25/2023 9:00
4/25/2023 9:00
4/25/2023 9:01
4/25/2023 9:06
4/25/2023 9:07
4/25/2023 9:27

EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV

EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV



